Individual Best Times (All Time)

Declan Hall - (358844) - Wigan Best SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.68
2:10.08
2:10.34
2:13.86
2:13.86
2:14.36
2:14.96
2:18.42
2:21.15
2:21.66
2:26.41
2:26.72
2:31.06
2:38.91
2:41.41
2:42.44
2:45.32
2:54.61
2:58.32
3:03.24

3:03.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:14.36
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Date

01/10/117
04/11/18
30/09/18
06/11/16
06/11/16
20/10/18
29/11/15
18/10/15
11/01/15
16/11/14
17/11/13
28/09/13
21/10/12
22/10/11
15/01/11
14/01/12
24/10/10
24/01/10
24/10/09
25/10/08
25/01/09

Date

04/11/18
20/10/18

Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups
Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

Harrogate Junior Open Meet

North Lancs Age Groups

Harrogate Junior Meet

Harrogate Junior Meet

North Lancs Age & Youth

Meet

Swim England NWR Winter Championships

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018

Venue
Wigan
Manchester
Wigan Life Centre
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Manchester
Wigan
Manchester
Manchester
Harrogate
Blackpool
Harrogate
Harrogate

Blackpool

Venue

Manchester

Manchester
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Club Swam Under Level

Wigan 3
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan 3
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
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3
Wigan 2
Wigan 1
Wigan 3
Wigan 3
Wigan 2
Wigan 3
Wigan 3
Wigan 2
Wigan 3
Wigan 2
Wigan 1
Wigan 2

Club Swam Under Level

Wigan BEST 2

Wigan BEST 2
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2:10.34
2:08.68
2:13.86
2:13.86
2:14.96
2:18.42
2:21.15
2:21.66
2:26.41
2:26.72
2:31.06
2:42.44
2:38.91
2:41.41
2:45.32
2:54.61
2:58.32
3:03.64

3:03.24
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30/09/18
01/10/17
06/11/16
06/11/16
29/11/15
18/10/15
11/01/15
16/11/14
17/11/13
28/09/13
21/10/112
14/01/12
22/10/11
15/01/11
24/10/10
24/01/10
24/10/09
25/01/09
25/10/08

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

North Lancs Age Groups

Harrogate Junior Meet

North Lancs Age & Youth

Harrogate Junior Meet

Wigan Life Centre
Wigan
Manchester
Manchester
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Wigan
Manchester
Harrogate
Blackpool
Harrogate
Blackpool

Harrogate

Wigan
Wigan
Wigan BEST
Wigan BEST

Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan

Wigan
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